
Main Technical Parameters 主要技术参数

规 格

型号

Model

料 槽 尺

寸

（mm）

Chute
Size

最 大

进 料

粒度

（mm
）

Max
Feedin
g Size

处 理

能力

（ T/H
）

Capaci
ty

主轴转

速

（r/min
）

Main
Shaft
Rotatio
n Speed

电机型

号

Moto
Type

电 机

功率

（KW
）

Moto
Power

机 器

重量

（T）
Machi
ne
Weigh
t

外形尺寸

（L×W×H）
（mm）

Outer
Dimensions

LB640 600 ×

3290
400 80-100 9.2 Y180L-

6
15 7 4000× 1444×

960
LB105
0

1000 ×

4300
500 120-26

0
7.3 Y200L

2-6
22 11 5300× 2220×

1290
LB106
0

1000 ×

5300
500 120-26

0
7.3 Y200L

2-6
22 11 6300× 2220×

1290
LB135
0

1300 ×

4300
850 240-55

0
7.3 Y200L

2-6
22 10.5 5300× 2520×

1290
LB136
3

1300 ×

4300
850 240-55

0
7.3 Y200L

2-6
22 10.5 6600× 2520×

1290
LB152
00

1200 450-10
00

7.3 Y280M
-6

55 45 14280×2748×
1200


